
Armburger, Eric 

Certified Forester 

21949 Peterson Rd 
Cochranton, PA 16314 

Company:  Forestry Consultant 

Phone: 8144252098 

Fax: (814) 425-2098 
E-mail: earmburger@peoplepc.com 

 

 

Baker, Gregory 
Certified Forester 

PO Box 951 

Waynesboro, PA 17268 

Company:  Ridge & Valley Forestry  
Phone: (717) 762-1232 

Fax: (717) 762-2170 

E-mail: ridgeandvalleyforestry@hotmail.com 

 

 

Billingham, Rachel 
Certified Forester 

4172 Antelope Ct #116 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Phone: (717) 783-0385 
Fax: (717) 783-5109 

E-mail: rbillingha@state.pa.us 

 

 

Blazewicz, Andrew 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

PO Box 40 

Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-0040 

Phone: (814) 695-2800 

Fax: (814) 695-2800 
E-mail: blzwcz@verizon.net 

 

 

Bleckley, William 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

759 Marguerite Rd 

Latrobe, PA 15650-9326 

Company:  Algrow Management Co, Inc. 

Phone: (724) 834-6572 
Fax: (724) 834-0864 

E-mail: wwpb@aol.com 

 

 

Boesze, George 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

RR 13 Box 6139A 

Stroudsburg, PA 18360 

Company:  Forestry Consultant 

Phone: (570) 629-3060 
E-mail: gboesze@ptd.net 

 

 

Brantley, Elizabeth 

Certified Forester 
1 Campus Dr 

Mont Alto, PA 17237 

Company:  Pennsylvania State University 

Phone: (717) 749-6200 
Fax: (717) 749-6069 

E-mail: eab8@psu.edu 

 

 

Brown, Graham 

Certified Forester 

20 Bel Aire Drive 
Delmont, PA 15626 

Company:  Allegheny Power  

Phone: (724) 523-7246 

Fax: (724) 523-7291 
E-mail: gbrown1@alleghenypower.com 

 

 

Cary, Richard 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

3133 Grist Mill Rd 
Orefield, PA 18069-2345 

Company:  Forestland Consulting 
Phone: (610) 395-9360 

E-mail: rcary@ptd.net 

 

 

Casey, Lloyd 

Certified Forester 

1263 Palomino Dr 

West Chester, PA 19380-1087 

Company:  Retired  

Phone: (610) 436-9424 

Fax: (484) 887-8504 

E-mail: lcasey@comcast.net 
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Daugherty, John 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
5024 Rt 208 

Knox, PA 16232 

Company:  Timber Resources Unlimited, LLC 

Fax: (814) 797-5165 

E-mail: jkdocs@windstream.net 

 

 

Davis, Steven 

Certified Forester 

27 E Central Ave 
Apt N-1 

Paoli, PA 19301-1355 

Company:  US Forest Service-FIA 

Phone: (610) 551-4151 

Fax: (610) 557-4154 
E-mail: stevendavis@fs.fed.us 

Website: www.fs.fed.us 

 

 

Day, R. 

Certified Forester 

111 Flint Ct 
Bellefonte, PA 16823-7503 

E-mail: fforaday@aol.com 

 

 

Dowling, Dana 

Certified Forester 

669 Lindsay Road 

Carlisle, PA 17015-9225 

Company:  Self Employed 

Phone: (570) 417-8346 

E-mail: greenman211@gmail.com 

 

 

Eckley, Michael 
Certified Forester 

97 FR Aumiller Ln 

Jersey Shore, PA 17740 

Phone: (570) 322-4132 
Fax: (570) 321-9096 

E-mail: meckley@tnc.org 

 

 

Eshleman, Curtis 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

2990 Yorkshire Rd 

Doylestown, PA 18901 

Company:  Timberlink Consulting, LLC 

Phone: (215) 348-7557 
Fax: (215) 489-1083 

E-mail: jockesh@comcast.net 

 

 

Flad, Josh 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

317 River Street 

Hawley, PA 18428 

Phone: (570) 460-8034 

E-mail: jflad68@hotmail.com 

 

 

Galanti, Carl 

Certified Forester 
PO Box 19 

Old Zionsville, PA 18068 

E-mail: carlstnt1@hotmail.com 

 

 

Gibbs, Kenneth 

Certified Forester 

223 Willow Brook Ln 
Bedford, PA 15522-7565 

Company:  NewPage Corporation 

Phone: (301) 707-9744 

E-mail: forester58@yahoo.com 

 

 

Gilmore, Gary 
Certified Forester 

9055 Coal Hill Rd 

Luthersburg, PA 15848 

Company:  
Pennsylvania Department of Conservation & Nat 
Res 

Phone: (814) 849-7463 

Fax: (814) 849-0582 
E-mail: ggilmore@state.pa.us 
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Glover, Joseph 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
19943 Rte 322 

Strattanville, PA 16258 

Company:  Glover Forestry 

Phone: (814) 764-6426 

Fax: (814) 764-6426 
E-mail: jglover01@windstream.net 

 

 

Gossert, Jeffrey 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
1386 Druck Valley Rd 

York, PA 17406 

Company:  J.L. Gossert & Company Forestry 

Phone: (717) 751-0864 

Fax: (717) 840-8797 
E-mail: gossert1@comcast.net 

 

 

Gottschalk, Kurt 

Certified Forester 
285 Colonial Dr 

Waynesburg, PA 15370-3409 

E-mail: kgottschalk@fs.fed.us 

 

 

Grabowicz, Gregory 

Certified Forester 

1517 McCormick Dr 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 

Company:  Self-Employed Consulting Forester 

E-mail: ggrabow2@msn.com 

 

 

Harding, Joseph 
Certified Forester 

1024 Kathryn St 

Boalsburg, PA 16827 

Company:  Pennsylvania State University 
Phone: (814) 865-6272 

Fax: (814) 863-7193 

E-mail: h31@psu.edu 

 

 

Hawkes, Steven 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

100 Owens Road  

North Warren, PA 16365 

Company:  Forestry Consultant 

Phone: (814) 726-8637 
Fax: (814) 726-7399 

E-mail: shawkes@landvest.com 

 

 

Haydt, Timothy 

Certified Forester 
PA Dept Military & Vet Affairs 

Bldg 11-19 Fort Indiantown 

Gap 
Annville, PA 17003 

Company:  Commonwealth of Pennsylvania  

Phone: (717) 861-9607 
Fax: (717) 861-9702 

E-mail: thaydt@state.pa.us  

 

 

Henry, David 
Certified Forester 

51 Evergreen Rd 

Birdsboro, PA 19508-8103 

Company:  Pennsylvania Game Commission 
Phone: (610) 926-3136 

Fax: (610) 926-8835 

E-mail: davhenry@state.pa.us 

 

 

Henry, Shannon 
Certified Forester 

Forestry 

Bldg 11-19 Fort Indiantown 

Gap 
Annville, PA 17003 

Company:  Pennsylvania State Government 
Phone: (717) 861-2882 

Fax: (717) 861-9702 

E-mail: shhenry@state.pa.us 
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Hill, Patricia 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
4 Winter Way 

Champion, PA 15622 

 

Company:  Forestry Consultant 

E-mail: phshekell@yahoo.com 

 

 

Hobbes, Robert 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
31Thomas Dr 

Tunkhannock, PA 18657-9565 

Company:  Hobbes Forestry Services 

E-mail: Frstrbob@ptd.net 

 

 

Hoffman, Terry 

Certified Forester 
14 Killdeer Lane 

Downingtown, PA 19335-1892 

Company:  Retired  

E-mail: tehoffman@hotmail.com 

 

 

Houghton, Craig 

Certified Forester 

One Campus Dr 
Mont Alto, PA 17237 

Company:  Pennsylvania State University 

Phone: (717) 749-6239 

Fax: (717) 749-6069 
E-mail: cth2@psu.edu 

 

 

Howard, Jonathan 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

503 SR 1002 
Tunkhannock, PA 18657-1009 

Company:  Howard and Associates 
Phone: (570) 836-3809 

E-mail: trees2@ptd.net 

 

 

Jaquith, Stephen 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

PO Box 83 
Muncy, PA 17756-0083 

Company:  Consulting Forester  
Phone: (570) 546-6959 

Fax: (570) 546-6959 

E-mail: Steve.Jaquith@Gmail.com 

 

 

Jenkins, Dylan 
Certified Forester 

1700 Cherry Street 

Williamsport, PA 17701 

Phone: (570) 321-9090 
E-mail: djenkins@finitecarbon.com 

 

 

Karger, Ned 

Certified Forester 
409 W Hemlock Ave 

Kane, PA 16735 

Company:  Kane Hardwood-Collins Companies 

Phone: (814) 837-0121 
Fax: (814) 837-7506 

E-mail: nkarger@collinsco.com 

 

 

Klinger, Donald 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

522 S Pancoast Rd 

Reynoldsville, PA 15851-6826 

Company:  Advantage Forestry  

Phone: (814) 371-0155 
Fax: (814) 371-0155 

E-mail: advantage@clearnet.net 

 

 

Korn, Mark 

Certified Forester 
722 Melvin Dr 

Greensburg, PA 15601 

Company:  Allegheny Power  

E-mail: mkorn@alleghenypower.com 
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Kurtzman, Scott 

Certified Forester 

4218 Beaumont Rd 
Dover, PA 17315-3404 

Phone: (717) 225-4711 

Fax: (717) 225-2872 

E-mail: scott.kurtzman@glatfelter.com 

 

 

Kusko, Michael 

Certified Forester 

410 Starr Ave 

Chambersburg, PA 17202 

Company:  Retired 

E-mail: kusko@pa.net 

 

 

Lacy, Susan 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

160 Pine Tree Dr 
Honey Brook, PA 19344 

E-mail: ldendron@yahoo.com 

 

 

Lester, Michael 
Certified Forester 

244 Indian Creek Dr 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Company:  
Pennsylvania Department of Conservation & Nat 
Res 

Phone: (717) 787-2703 

Fax: (717) 783-5109 
E-mail: milester@state.pa.us 

 

 

Lewis, Marc 
Certified Forester 

PO Box A Rt 87 

Hillsgrove, PA 18619-9999 

Company:  Dwight Lewis Lumber Company 
Phone: (570) 924-3507 

Fax: (570) 924-4233 

E-mail: lewism@epix.net 

 

 

Linehan, Peter 

Certified Forester 
1345 Black Gap Rd 

Fayetteville, PA 17222 

Company:  Pennsylvania State University 

Phone: (717) 749-6089 
Fax: (717) 749-6069 

E-mail: pel2@psu.edu 

 

 

Lupo, Paul 

Certified Forester 

215 Val Verda Dr 
Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 

16865 

E-mail: pslupo@hotmail.com 

 

 

McCloskey, Nancy 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
6777 Highland Rd 

Kane, PA 16735-3511 

Company:  FORECON, Inc. 

Phone: (814) 887-8731 

Fax: (814) 887-8732 
E-mail: nmccloskey@foreconinc.com 

Website: www.foreconinc.com 

 

 

McColly, Robert 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

PO Box 810 

Ligonier, PA 15658 

Company:  Forest Land Services  

Phone: (724) 238-2880 
Fax: (724) 238-2880 

E-mail: forestls@comcast.net 

 

 

McKain, Michael 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

1388 Cranberry Rockland Rd 

Kennerdell, PA 16374 

Company:  McKain Forestry Services 

E-mail: mikemckain@csonline.net 
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Munley, Kevin 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

1329 Circle Dr 

Downingtown, PA 19335-4033 

 

Phone: (484) 318-9802 

E-mail: kmunley@verizon.net 

 

 

Myers, Wayne 

Certified Forester 
733 Smith Rd 

Port Matilda, PA 16870 

Company:  Retired  

Phone: (814) 863-0002 
Fax: (814) 865-3378 

E-mail: wlm@psu.edu 

 

 

Nelson, David 

Certified Forester 
1150 Hambiltonion Way 

York, PA 17404 

Phone: (717) 225-4711 

Fax: (717) 225-2872 
E-mail: dnelson@glatfelter.com 

 

 

Nichols, Jeffrey 

Certified Forester 

#3 Swale Brook Apts 
Tunkhannock, PA 18657- 

Company:  Deer Park Lumber  

Phone: (717) 836-1133 

E-mail: jsn@deerparklumberinc.com 

 

 

O'Barto, Dave 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

129 Cramer Rd 
Latrobe, PA 15650 

Company:  Consulting Forester  
Phone: (724) 537-3797 

Fax: (724) 537-3797 

E-mail: obarto@comcast.net 

 

 

O'Neal, Thomas 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

8538 Chaneysville Rd 
Clearville, PA 15535 

Company:  O'Neal Forestry  
Phone: (814) 623-6160 

Fax: (814) 623-6168 

E-mail: onefor@embarqmail.com 

 

 

Oaks, Donald 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
135 Tremont Rd 
Pine Grove, PA 17963-8628 

Phone: (570) 345-5471 
Fax: (570) 345-5471 

E-mail: dpofc@comcast.net 

 

 

Odato, Gene 

Certified Forester 

154 Polecat Rd 
Landisburg, PA 17040 

Phone: (717) 536-3191 

Fax: (717) 536-3555 

E-mail: godato@state.pa.us 

 

 

Ostheim, Craig 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

American Forestry Consultants 
208 Kennel Rd 

Ebensburg, PA 15931-7607 

Company:  American Forestry Consultants  

Phone: (814) 472-4018 

Fax: (814) 472-4018 

E-mail: cwosmo@atlanticbb.net 

 

 

Pattison, Norman 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
Penns Woods Forestry 

219 West Elm St - Box 312 

Phone: (814) 827-7027 

E-mail: npattison@worldconnx.net 
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Titusville, PA 16354-0312 
 

Piper, Robert 

Certified Forester 

401 Candlelight Dr 
Ste 221 

Ebensburg, PA 15931-1959 

Company:  Cambria County Pa Conservation District 

Phone: (814) 472-2120 

Fax: (814) 472-0686 
E-mail: piper@co.cambria.pa.us 

 

 

Remillard, Robert 

Certified Forester 

103 Maple Ct 
Milford, PA 18337 

Phone: (585) 764-8611 

E-mail: remrdr@aol.com 

 

 

Rose, Barry 
Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 

PO Box 1260 
Gouldsboro, PA 18424-1260 

Company:  Forest Regeneration Services, Inc 
Phone: (570) 842-2252 

E-mail: frs.barry@gmail.com 

 

 

Ross, Sharon 

Certified Forester 

Allegheny Power Forestry Dept 

800 Cabin Hill Dr 
Greensburg, PA 15601 

Company:  First Energy  

Phone: (724) 830-5684 

Fax: (724) 830-7676 

E-mail: sross1@alleghenypower.com 

 

 

Sampson, Matthew 

Certified Forester 

PO Box 155 

Wellsboro, PA 16901 

Company:  Forestland Group, LLC (The) 

Phone: (570) 723-8742 

Fax: (570) 723-8743 

E-mail: Matt@forestlandgroup.com 

 

 

Schweitzer, Robert 
Certified Forester 

139 Highview Ct 

Ebensburg, PA 15931-5101 

Company:  Pennsylvania Bureau of Forestry 
E-mail: RESchw38@Pennswoods.net 

 

 

Secoges, Joseph 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

2474 Dragon Circle 

Norristown, PA 19403 

Company:  Ellett Valley Forest Management LLC 

E-mail: jsecoges.efc@gmail.com 

 

 

Seibert, Scott 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

2270 Raymilton Rd 

Utica, PA 16362 

Company:  AA Foresty and Wildlife Service Inc 

Phone: (814) 673-2596 
Fax: (724) 376-7463 

E-mail: bigtree1@windstream.net 

 

 

Sheridan, Gary 

Certified Forester 
3506 Rt 130 

Acme, PA 15610 

Company:  County Government  

Phone: (724) 755-5825 
E-mail: gsheridan@mawc.org 

 

 

Sherren, Patrick 

Certified Forester 

1588 Ridge Rd 
Warriors Mark, PA 16877-9708 

Company:  NewPage Corporation 

Phone: (814) 632-5406 

E-mail: pds1@newpagecorp.com 
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Siefert, Roy 

Certified Forester 
114 Ally Close Hill Rd 

Middlebury Center, PA 16935 

 

Company:  Pennsylvania Bureau of Forestry 

Phone: (570) 724-2868 

Fax: (570) 724-6575 
E-mail: rsiefert@state.pa.us 

 

 

Sjolander, Scott 

Certified Forester 

PSU Cooperative Ext & 

Crawford 
13400 Dunham Rd Ste A 

Meadville, PA 16335-8344 

Company:  Pennsylvania State University 

Phone: (814) 333-7460 

Fax: (814) 333-1590 

E-mail: sas305@psu.edu 

 

 

Smail, Timothy 

Certified Forester 
(Forestry Consultant) 

1672 Suzanne Dr 

West Chester, PA 19380 

Company:  PA Forestry and Wildlife Consultants LLC 

Phone: (610) 269-5004 
E-mail: tsmail00@aol.com 

 

 

Snyder, James 

Certified Forester 
516 Chestnut Ave 

Ridgway, PA 15853 

Company:  Kane Hardwood-Collins Companies 

Phone: (814) 837-0162 
Fax: (814) 837-7506 

E-mail: jsnyder@collinsco.com 

 

 

Soltis, James 

Certified Forester 

PO Box 491 
Tunkhannock, PA 18657-0491 

Phone: (570) 836-5825 

E-mail: jfsoltis@gmail.com 

 

 

Stelter, Cecile 
Certified Forester 

323 North State St 

North Warren, PA 16365 

Company:  Pennsylvania Bureau of Forestry 
Phone: (814) 723-0262 

Fax: (814) 723-0270 

E-mail: cstelter@state.pa.us 

 

 

Stiteler, Raymond 

Certified Forester 
901 Forbes Rd 

Carlisle, PA 17013-1722 

Company:  
Pennsylvania Department of Conservation & Nat 

Res 
E-mail: rstiteler@state.pa.us 

 

 

Taylor, Thaddeus 

Certified Forester 

202 East Oak St 
Coudersport, PA 16915-1535 

Company:  AgChoice Farm Credit 

Phone: (800) 327-6878 

Fax: (814) 274-0438 
E-mail: ttaylor@agchoice.com 

 

 

Terry, Billy 

Certified Forester 

412 Buckeye Lane 

West Chester, PA 19382-6121 

Company:  Forest Service 

Phone: (610) 557-4145 

Fax: (610) 557-4154 

E-mail: bterry@fs.fed.us 

 

 

Trimpey, David 
Certified Forester 

9425 Route 27 

Pittsfield, PA 16340 

Company:  Kane Hardwood-Collins Companies 
Phone: (814) 723-5414 

Fax: (814) 723-5415 

E-mail: dtrimpey@collinsco.com 

 

 

Vanzin, Thomas 

Certified Forester 

Company:  First Energy  

Phone: (610) 921-6760 
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331 Homestead Ave 

Bernville, PA 19506-9549 

E-mail: mandtv@hotmail.com 

 

 

Waskiewicz, Malcolm 

Certified Forester 
963 Summit Rd 

Coudersport, PA 16915-9632 

Company:  Retired  

E-mail: macwaskie@pennswoods.net 

 

 

Webb, Mark 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
11049 Rte 6 

Union City, PA 16438-8201 

Company:  Mark R. Webb & Company 

Phone: (814) 663-5393 

Fax: (814) 663-4008 
E-mail: mrkrwebb@earthlink.net 

 

 

Weisenstein, Ronald 

Certified Forester 

(Forestry Consultant) 
536 Charleston Rd 

Sharpsville, PA 16150 

Company:  Advanced Forestry Services, Inc. 

Phone: (724) 962-0135 

Fax: (724) 962-0136 
E-mail: ronw536@hotmail.com 

 

 

Winieski, John 

Certified Forester 

29 Warrington Rd 
Dillsburg, PA 17019-9306 

Company:  Retired  

Phone: (717) 432-3646 

Fax: (717) 432-3646 
E-mail: ansaf@verizon.net 

 

 

Wolf, Michael 

Certified Forester 

109 Thornton St 

Johnstown, PA 15904 

Company:  Pennsylvania State Cooperative Extension 

Phone: (814) 472-7986 

Fax: (814) 472-7987 

E-mail: mtwolf@atlantic.bb.net 

 

 

 

mailto:mandtv@hotmail.com
mailto:macwaskie@pennswoods.net
mailto:mrkrwebb@earthlink.net
mailto:ronw536@hotmail.com
mailto:ansaf@verizon.net
mailto:mtwolf@atlantic.bb.net

